
TK Pelhřimov (C - 300) - turnaj : 312017, sezóna : 2024

08.01.2008 Žahour Richard

16.04.2010 Kij Samuel

01.07.2010 Kváš Marian

21.09.2011 Kubiska Arnošt

23.10.2006 Kášek Ondřej

02.09.2009 Všetečka Josef

27.09.2010 Novotný Jakub

10.07.2008 Kubát Jan

22.11.2006 Fiedler Matěj

19.05.2008 Hloušek František

23.07.2008 Králík Maximilian

15.12.2011 Vondřich  Tomáš

25.02.2008 Bajgar Filip

20.09.2010 Dočekal Jakub

07.07.2010 Mikeš Marek

30.09.2010 Venc Tomáš

01.06.2008 Kafka Tomáš

10.08.2006 Havel Tadeáš

08.05.2010 Matoušek Filip

22.07.2007 Prášek Nello Daniel

22.06.2010 Pražma Adam

11.06.2008 Kij Tobias

22.12.2008 Prášek Luca Samuel

07.08.2006 Kudrna Jan

26.03.2007 Matoušek David

04.11.2009 Svoboda Jan

02.07.2010 Urban Lukáš

24.02.2007 Dvořák Šimon

02.02.2010 Zvolánek Jakub

18.10.2008 Novotný Matěj

18.06.2006 Petrů Štěpán

22.01.2008 Řezanina Matyáš

27.05.2009 Trtík Josef

26.01.2007 Novák Filip Zdeněk
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Kódové číslo: 312017; počet účastníků: 34 CŽ BH
Žahour Richard 128 15
Novák Filip Zdeněk 144 12
Matoušek David 160 12
Hloušek František 214 9
Kafka Tomáš 241 9
Svoboda Jan 270 9
Havel Tadeáš 278 9
Fiedler Matěj 306 9
Součet BH: 84; Kategorie turnaje: N/A



TK Pelhřimov (C - 300) - turnaj : 314017, sezóna : 2024

26.03.2007 Matoušek David - 08.01.2008 Žahour Richard

07.07.2010 Mikeš Marek - 25.02.2008 Bajgar Filip

22.07.2007 Prášek Nello Daniel - 22.12.2008 Prášek Luca Samuel

23.07.2008 Králík Maximilian - 22.01.2008 Řezanina Matyáš

08.05.2010 Matoušek Filip - 20.09.2010 Dočekal Jakub

23.10.2006 Kášek Ondřej - 22.11.2006 Fiedler Matěj

30.09.2010 Venc Tomáš - 01.07.2010 Kváš Marian

27.09.2010 Novotný Jakub - 18.10.2008 Novotný Matěj

18.06.2006 Petrů Štěpán - 02.07.2010 Urban Lukáš

19.05.2008 Hloušek František - 04.11.2009 Svoboda Jan

02.09.2009 Všetečka Josef - 11.06.2008 Kij Tobias

24.02.2007 Dvořák Šimon - 22.06.2010 Pražma Adam

26.01.2007 Novák Filip Zdeněk - 01.06.2008 Kafka Tomáš

Matoušek - Žahour

Mikeš - Bajgar
6:3, 6:1

Králík - Řezanina
6:2, 6:0

Kášek - Fiedler
6:4, 7:6

Petrů - Urban
7:6, 3:6, 1:0

Hloušek - Svoboda

Dvořák - Pražma
6:2, 6:2

Novák - Kafka

Mikeš - Bajgar
4:6, 6:3, 1:0

Králík - Řezanina
6:0, 3:6, 1:0

Hloušek - Svoboda
6:3, 6:2

Dvořák - Pražma
6:3, 2:6, 1:0

Kódové číslo: 314017; počet dvojic: 13 CŽ BH
Žahour Richard 128 15
Novák Filip Zdeněk 144 12
Matoušek David 160 12
Hloušek František 214 9
Kafka Tomáš 241 9
Svoboda Jan 270 9
Fiedler Matěj 306 9
Řezanina Matyáš 316 9
Součet BH: 84; Kategorie turnaje: N/A


